
2024 Golf Tournaments

www.golfthunderbay.ca

Sat. Aug 17, 2024 Strathcona Strathcona Men's Clubs 7am - 10am tee times

Sat. Aug 17, 2024 Strathcona Canadian Union of Skilled workers 12pm - 1pm Tee times 

Sun. Aug 25, 2024 Chapples Chapples High / Low 7am - 10am Tee times

Mon. Aug 26, 2024 Strathcona Ham's Vision Centre Jr/Sr 6pm - shotgun

Thurs. Aug 29, 2024 Chapples District Junior Championships 10am - 11am tee times

Sat. August 31, 2024 Chapples District: Mens Amateur 8am - 11am Tee Times

Sun. Sept 1, 2024 Strathcona District: Mens Amateur 8am - 11am Tee Times

Fri. Sept 6, 2024 Strathcona Mayor's Mulligan - Pro Kids 11am - 4pm shotgun

Sat. Sept 7, 2024 Chapples West Fort Prosvita 9am - 11am Tee times

Sat. Sept 7, 2024 Strathcona Men's Club Wind-up 9am - 2pm shotgun

Sat. Sept 7, 2024 Chapples St Georges Club 3pm - 3:40pm

Thurs. Sept 12, 2024 Strathcona Valmet 2pm - 3pm tee times

Sat. Sept 14, 2024 Strathcona Current River Belt 8:30am - 10am Tee Times

Sat. Sept 14, 2024 Chapples Tombstone Men's 9am - shotgun

Sat. Sept 14, 2024 Chapples Tetra Tech 2pm - B9 shotgun

Sat. Sept 21, 2024 Strathcona Buck and Camel 9:30am Tee Times

Sat. Aug 21, 2024 Strathcona Canadian Union of Skilled workers 12pm - 1pm Tee times 

Sat. Sept 28, 2024 Strathcona Swayzee Event 9am - 1pm - tee times

Sat. Oct 5, 2024 Strathcona Dew Drop Inn Charity 10:30am - 2:30pm tee times


